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Company: ORTHOCINCY ORTHOPAEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE, P.S.C.
Company ID: 0340325
State of origin: Kentucky
Formation date: 12/29/1994 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 1/19/2021 10:53:51 AM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office
560 SOUTH LOOP ROAD
EDGEWOOD, KY 41017

Registered Agent Name/Address
JOANN M. REIS
560 SOUTH LOOP ROAD
EDGEWOOD, KY 41017

Current Officers
President Matthew Thomas Hummel 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Secretary Ronald Thomas Auer 605 Wilson Creek Road, Lawrenceburg, Indiana 47025
Vice President Adam Vincent Metzler 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Vice President Raymond Michael Greiwe 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Vice President Bruce Robert Holladay 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Treasurer John Brian Jacquemin 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Vice President Thomas Mark Due 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Vice President John James Larkin 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Vice President Richard Martin Hoblitzell 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Vice President James Thomas Bilbo 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Vice President Forest Thomas Heis 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Vice President Jonathon Michael Spanyer 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Vice President Nicholas Thomas Gates 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Vice President Matthew Scott Grunkemeyer 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Vice President Ryan Patrick Finnan 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Vice President Jonathan Barrett Slaughter 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Vice President James Douglas Baker 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017

Directors
Director John Brian Jacquemin 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Director Matthew Thomas Hummel 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Director Forest Thomas Heis 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Director Ronald Thomas Auer 605 Wilson Creek Road, Lawrenceburg, Indiana 47025
Director Ryan Patrick Finnan 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017

Shareholders
Shareholder Richard Martin Hoblitzell 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Shareholder Thomas Mark Due 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Shareholder Bruce Robert Holladay 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
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Shareholder James Thomas Bilbo 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Shareholder Nicholas Thomas Gates 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Shareholder Forest Thomas Heis 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Shareholder John James Larkin 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Shareholder Matthew Scott Grunkemeyer 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Shareholder James Douglas Baker 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Shareholder Matthew Thomas Hummel 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Shareholder Raymond Michael Greiwe 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Shareholder Adam Vincent Metzer 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Shareholder John Brian Jacquemin 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Shareholder Jonathan Barrett Slaughter 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Shareholder Ryan Patrick Finnan 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017
Shareholder Ronald Thomas Auer 605 Wilson Creek Road, Lawrenceburg, Indiana 47025
Shareholder Jonathon Michael Spanyer 560 South Loop Road, Edgewood, Kentucky 41017

County: Kenton
Business size: Large
Business type: Other

Signatures
Signature JoAnn M Reis
Title CEO
President's Signature Matthew T. Hummel


